Thermocouple / Thermofühler
E16030-F24
E16031-F24
L
66
76
86
96

Düse
No YesNein Ja
Bestellbeispiel:
 Nozzle -  Düse Ø
Length - Länge
Heater code
Injection Ø 1,2 mm. - Anspritzbohrung Ø 1,2 mm.
 Y Anspritzbohrung
Heizung
Anti rotation pin
Verdrehsicherung
Tip type / Düsenspitze
Kabelabagang der Beheizung
TYPE / TYP F1D Ø 24 mm
In der Produktionsphase, darf die Düse nicht mit der Stahloberfläche
der beweglichen.
Minimum distance between nozzle centres is available
on request.
The nozzle MUST NOT come into contact with the mould moving
half.
 Y gate
Ordering code example:
TORQUE TIP TO
25 NM
Top heater cable exit
L=2000
230 V
Ø 1
R 4min
Grounded thermocouple with J type calibration
Insulated thermocouple with J type calibration
.. - JG
.. - JU
Suffix
Zusatzcode Description / Beschreibung
grounded
geerdet
insulated
isoliert
Mindesteinbaumaß
in Reihe.
Geerdeter Thermofühler Typ J.
Isolierter Thermofühler Typ J
Grounded
thermocouple
Thermofühler
geerdet
Wenn nicht spezifiziert, wird der geerdete Thermofühler geliefert
ANZUGSDREHMOMENT
E09702
E09703
L
46
56
E09576
E09577
0.8
E09576
E09577
HRC 50-52
Ø 35
+0.021
0
Ø 18
+0.018
0
L+0
.0
2
0
1.
40 -0
.0